

MMGSU-SC-अमरावती नगरपालिका प्रमुख कार्यालय
संस्था विद्यामंडल यादव के लार्ड रेवे अमर अंशोरी
के लार्ड वल्लभ सुंदर निर्माता स्वर्णपात्र धारणीय स्वर्ण
स्वर्ण Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
स्वर्ण रेखा माफा की संरचना-128/ISBD-2021-22
स्वर्ण रेखा माफा की राशि-144544021/2021
कार्यपालिका के निर्माण-22.12.2021
कार्य पूर्ण करने की तिथि-21-12-2022
संवेदन-मौज-सुदूर क्षेत्र (आवाज)

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

माफा पुर्ण रेखा-144544021-22

1st on the bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work-	Construction of Road from chanda vidyanand yadav house to Umar Angasi house.				
Agency-	Maa Construction ward no-09, Indira Nagar Joghani				
Agreement-	128 SBT/MMBSY(SC) 2021-22				
Date of Commencement-	22-12-2021				
Date of Completion-	21-12-2022				
(1/1)	Pl and fixing of working bench mark pillars				
	do all comb				1.1 Km
(2/2)	Pl and fixing of reference pillar				
	do all comb				1.1 Km

Continuation

1st on the bill
Abstract of Cost

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Sh and filling of Berch mask do all Comp 1.1 km vide TMBP-① @ 4202.93/km Rs- 4,623,200					
(2) Sh and fixing of Reference Pillar do all Comp 1.1 km vide TMBP-① @ 1931.17/km Rs- 2,124,000					
(3) Clearing and forming road land do 0.66 Ha vide TMBP-② @ 51133.76/Ha Rs- 33,748,000					
(4) Excavation for road way is soil using do all Comp					

Continuation

Rs- 40,495,000

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22.5m ² wide TMB P- (2)					
@ 74.16/m ²					
Rs- 1668=00					
(5/5) Construction of embankment					
do all work					
1099.875m ³ wide TMB P- (4)					
@ 175.22/m ³					
Rs- 1,92,720=00					
(6/3) Construction of GSB by providing well graded material					
do all work					
331.5m ³ wide TMB P- (5)					
@ 3066.56/m ³					
Rs 10,16,565=00					
(7/14) P/Laying and spreading and compaction					
work on all work					
309.375m ³ wide TMB P- (5)					
continuation					
Rs- 12,51,448=00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	②		37	69.9	m ³
					Rs 11,66,313.00
⑧ ⑦	Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder for all comp 173.25m ² wide TMS P-6				
	②		176.86		m ³
					Rs 30,641.00
					Rs 24,48,402.00

Add 12.1. GST @ Rs 2,93,808.00

Add 1.1. Less @ 24,484.00

Rs 27,66,694.00

Less 0.11% as per agreement

= Rs 3,043.00

Rs 27,63,651.00

10/09/22
12

Shri
12/9/22
AG

Continuation